
www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

Cj26 - Norwegian Cat

7 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9400; 10600
Collection: 2023/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Medium Grey 1040 1219 19.8m 26.5m 33.8m

2.  Light Grey 1085 1327 2.2m 2.5m 2.9m

3.  Sharp Green 1048 1332 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

4.  Natural White 1005 1001 4.6m 5.5m 6.4m

5.  Pale Silver 1329 1266 2.6m 3.0m 3.4m

6.  Light Grey 1085 1327 2.0m 2.3m 2.6m

7.  Medium Grey 1040 1219 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m

8.  Medium Dark Khaki 1229 1059 3.2m 3.7m 4.2m

9.  Black 1000 1005 2.5m 2.9m 3.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dj872 - Border Collie 23

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9700; 11000
Collection: 2023/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Brown 1056 1056 12.5m 17.2m 22.2m

2.  Light Grey 1085 1327 4.0m 5.3m 6.9m

3.  Natural White 1005 1001 3.8m 4.8m 5.9m

4.  Smokey Grey 1240 1040 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m

5.  Light Grey 1085 1327 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

6.  Cool Grey 1040 1329 1.4m 1.8m 2.1m

7.  Diamond Black 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m

8.  Light Cocoa 1258 1058 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m

9.  Gold Brown 1255 1055 3.9m 4.6m 5.4m

10.  Glow 1270 1082 2.4m 2.9m 3.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dn873 - Bichon Frise 6 (body)

7 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.57; 2.96 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 10900
Collection: 2023/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Silvery Grey 1040 1328 11.4m 15.0m

2.  Off White 1286 1326 15.8m 20.7m

3.  Light Grey 1085 1327 5.3m 6.2m

4.  Metal 1287 1219 2.5m 2.9m

5.  Black 1000 1005 0.4m 0.4m

6.  Dark Brown 1259 1267 0.2m 0.2m

7.  Snow White 1005 1001 10.2m 11.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D874 - Bullmastiff 3

11 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.50; 7.50; 8.50 cm height
Stitches: 10500; 12200; 14100
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Wicker 730 C 1056 0521 14.1m 18.5m 23.6m

2.  Dark Grey Black 3 C 2X 1318 1273 12.4m 16.4m 20.9m

3.  Twilight Black 7 C 1239 1273 4.4m 5.9m 7.5m

4.  Rose Beige 5225 C 1356 1213 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m

5.  Dark Brown 4985 C 1358 1190 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

6.  Chamois 157 C 1155 1549 3.1m 3.6m 4.1m

7.  Impala 156 C 1272 1055 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

8.  Metal Cool Gray 10 C 1041 1295 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m

9.  Dark Grey 426 C 1318 0538 1.1m 1.3m 1.4m

10.  Prairie Beige 463 C 1144 1179 5.8m 6.7m 7.5m

11.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 4.7m 5.4m 6.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D875 - Dogue de Bordeaux 3

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.00; 7.00; 8.00 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 11800; 13500
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Mushroom 1545 C 1158 1057 12.1m 16.3m 21.1m

2.  Light Bronze 722 C 1126 1128 12.8m 17.4m 22.5m

3.  Peach 720 C 1217 0619 1.8m 2.1m 2.5m

4.  Dark Brown 5125 C 1336 1810 1.9m 2.3m 2.6m

5.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 2.0m 2.3m 2.7m

6.  Emily Pink 5015 C 1317 1064 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

7.  Vapor Cool Gray 1 C 1010 1268 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

8.  Light Pink 5005 C 1141 1119 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

9.  Terra Cotta 471 C 2X 1021 1822 6.3m 7.4m 8.4m

10.  Mushroom 168 C 1158 1057 4.8m 5.6m 6.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D876 - German Shepherd 33 (puppy)

7 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10300; 12000
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Twilight 446 C 1239 1273 20.7m 28.6m 37.9m

2.  Sirocco 465 C 1256 1819 1.8m 2.4m 3.0m

3.  Sea Mist 468 C 1084 1017 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

4.  Wicker 1395 C 1056 1265 2.9m 3.5m 4.0m

5.  Traditional Grey 877 C 1011 1270 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m

6.  Banner Grey 424 C 1118 1295 5.3m 6.2m 7.2m

7.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 5.9m 7.0m 8.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D877 - Great Dane 10

7 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.00; 7.00; 8.00 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9500; 10700
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Banner Grey Cool Gray 9 C 1118 1295 9.6m 12.9m 16.6m

2.  Dark Grey Black 3 C 2X 1318 1273 9.8m 12.9m 16.5m

3.  Dark Brown 437 C 1358 1220 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

4.  Traditional Grey 877 C 1011 1270 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

5.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 2.8m 3.2m 3.7m

6.  Medium Grey Black 7 C 2X 1361 1810 7.8m 9.1m 10.4m

7.  Illusion Blue 538 C 1153 1229 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D878 - Neapolitan Mastiff 2

6 colors / 6 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 9700; 11100; 12700
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Vertiver Green Warm Gray 9 C 1228 1166 13.5m 18.5m 24.3m

2.  Egyptian Brown Black 6 C 2X 1129 1811 8.1m 11.0m 14.5m

3.  Ruby Black Process Black
C 1008 1005 2.5m 2.9m 3.4m

4.  Pearl Grey Warm Gray 4 C 1087 1824 4.2m 5.0m 5.7m

5.  Medium Grey Black 7 C 2X 1361 1810 7.8m 9.3m 10.7m

6.  Dark Brown 5205 C 1358 1220 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D879 - Norwegian Elkhound 2

6 colors / 6 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9400; 10900
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Silvery Grey 422 C 1040 1270 9.4m 12.8m 16.6m

2.  Twilight Black 7 C 1239 1810 9.3m 12.9m 16.9m

3.  Vapor 9102 C 1010 1321 2.3m 2.7m 3.1m

4.  Light Cocoa 464 C 2X 1258 1179 2.1m 2.5m 2.9m

5.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

6.  Vertiver Green Warm Gray 9 C 1228 1166 6.0m 7.1m 8.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D880 - Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier 3

7 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 8900; 10300
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Vertiver Green 464 C 2X 1228 1179 11.9m 16.6m 21.9m

2.  Gold 466 C 1255 1149 8.7m 11.6m 15.0m

3.  Twilight 411 C 1239 1810 0.4m 0.6m 0.8m

4.  Lemon Ice 9141 C 1222 1022 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m

5.  Twilight Black 7 C 1239 1273 1.8m 2.1m 2.5m

6.  Light Bronze 873 C 1126 1838 6.1m 7.2m 8.3m

7.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D881 - Australian Shepherd 19

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.00; 7.00; 8.00 cm height
Stitches: 10800; 12300; 14100
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Grey Black 3 C 2X 1318 1273 17.3m 23.1m 29.9m

2.  Almond 138 C 1173 1126 0.9m 1.1m 1.5m

3.  Silvery Grey 402 C 1040 1269 8.9m 11.8m 14.9m

4.  Light Pink 500 C 1141 1119 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

5.  Orange/Brown 154 C 1257 1056 1.5m 1.7m 2.0m

6.  Vapor 427 C 1010 1268 3.7m 4.3m 4.9m

7.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1002 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

8.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 4.3m 5.0m 5.7m

9.  Medium Grey 425 C 1361 1291 6.7m 7.8m 8.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Cj27 - Bengal Cat (body)

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 12800; 14000; 15400
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Crystal Pink 1120 1115 1.4m 1.8m 2.3m

2.  Dark Maroon 1141 1304 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m

3.  Pale Brown 1128 1269 25.2m 31.7m 39.7m

4.  Aquamarine 1090 1095 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

5.  Creamy Beige 1149 1085 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  Light Cocoa 1329 1179 6.6m 7.5m 8.4m

7.  Dark Brown 1145 1129 7.8m 8.9m 9.9m

8.  Black 1000 1005 4.8m 5.5m 6.2m

9.  Creamy Beige 1149 1085 4.4m 5.0m 5.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dj882 - Flat-Coated Retriever 4 (body)

10 colors / 14 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 9000
Photo supplied by Karin Folkerts
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Grey 1241 1241 16.3m 20.0m

2.  Polen Gold 1226 1239 0.1m 0.1m

3.  Medium Silver Grey 1212 1011 1.8m 2.0m

4.  Black 1000 1005 5.0m 6.0m

5.  Md.Dk.Khaki 1287 1330 2.1m 2.3m

6.  Medium Silver Grey 1212 1011 1.1m 1.2m

7.  Black 1000 1005 2.6m 2.9m

8.  Lemon 1135 1135 0.3m 0.4m

9.  Pale Brown 1128 1269 3.2m 3.9m

10.  Snow white 1005 1001 0.3m 0.3m

11.  Violet 1143 1226 0.3m 0.3m

12.  Dark Grey 1241 1241 0.3m 0.3m

13.  Polen Gold 1226 1239 0.6m 0.9m

14.  Jade 1280 1230 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D883 - Irish Red/White Setter 9

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.00; 7.00; 8.00 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 9900; 11500
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Medium Green/Yellow Cool Gray 10 C 1063 1166 6.7m 9.1m 12.0m

2.  Vapor Cool Gray 3 C 1010 1229 5.5m 7.4m 9.5m

3.  Light Cocoa 160 C 1258 1056 10.9m 14.7m 19.1m

4.  Light Bronze 4655 C 1126 1128 4.8m 5.6m 6.4m

5.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1002 1.6m 1.8m 2.1m

6.  Twilight 411 C 1239 1810 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

7.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

8.  Mushroom 732 C 1058 1058 4.3m 5.1m 5.8m

9.  Silvery Grey 408 C 1040 1269 2.8m 3.3m 3.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D884 - Border Collie 24

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.76; 3.15; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.00; 8.00; 9.00 cm height
Stitches: 12600; 14200; 15900
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Grey Black 3 C 2X 1318 1273 22.5m 29.1m 36.4m

2.  Traditional Grey 877 C 1011 1270 10.1m 12.9m 15.9m

3.  Dawn Blue 649 C 1286 1229 2.9m 3.3m 3.8m

4.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1002 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m

5.  Blue Grey 550 C 1163 1806 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

6.  Medium Grey 425 C 1361 1291 6.0m 6.9m 7.7m

7.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 10.5m 12.0m 13.5m

8.  Banner Grey Cool Gray 9 C 1118 1295 4.4m 5.0m 5.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D885 - Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 14

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9200; 10700
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Cocoa 160 C 1258 1056 15.2m 21.0m 27.7m

2.  Pale Grey 409 C 1062 1269 2.7m 3.7m 4.9m

3.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1325 2.3m 3.1m 4.1m

4.  Mushroom 732 C 1058 1058 2.4m 2.8m 3.2m

5.  Wicker 730 C 1056 0521 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 1.0m 1.1m 1.3m

7.  Light Bronze 722 C 1126 1025 5.7m 6.8m 7.8m

8.  Amber Beige 727 C 1342 0619 2.6m 3.0m 3.5m

9.  White Sand 428 C 1085 1270 2.0m 2.3m 2.7m

10.  Medium Grey 405 C 1361 1810 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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C28 - European Shorthair

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7100; 8100; 9400
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Wicker 1255 C 1056 1265 11.1m 14.8m 19.7m

2.  Tamarack 5835 C 1140 1177 0.4m 0.6m 0.8m

3.  String Warm Gray 8 C 1136 1269 5.3m 7.1m 9.2m

4.  Vapor 420 C 1010 1321 2.1m 2.5m 2.9m

5.  Mushroom 725 C 1058 1058 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m

6.  Twilight Black 7 C 2X 1239 1810 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m

7.  Amber Beige 727 C 1342 0619 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m

8.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1325 0.9m 1.1m 1.3m

9.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

10.  Dark Rust 703 C 1221 1034 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

11.  Amber Beige 727 C 1342 0619 3.8m 4.4m 5.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dj886 - Bavarian Mountain Scenthound

11 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 1.77; 1.97; 2.36; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 4.5; 5.0; 6.0; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 8000; 9500; 11200
Photo supplied by Marian Zabojnik
Collection: 2023/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Orange/Brown 1056 1320 4.5m 5.4m 4.9m 9.9m

2.  Wicker 1258 1057 1.2m 1.3m 1.5m 1.8m

3.  Brown 1058 1058 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

4.  Light Grape 1387 1295 6.8m 8.3m 11.8m
15.9m

5.  Dk.Plum 1362 1298 5.6m 6.8m 9.6m
12.7m

6.  Very Dark Grey 1241 1241 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m

7.  Dusty Navy 1198 1165 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m 1.2m

8.  Natural White 1005 1001 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

9.  Wicker 1258 1057 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

10.  Camel 1055 1055 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

11.  Very Dark Grey 1241 1241 4.0m 4.4m 5.2m 6.1m

12.  Diamond Black 1000 1005 1.8m 2.1m 2.6m 3.2m

13.  Sterling 1264 1254 2.2m 2.5m 3.0m 3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D887 - Papillon 8

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9700; 11300
Collection: 2023/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Almond 722 C 1173 1126 6.1m 8.4m 11.1m

2.  Mushroom 731 C 1058 1058 7.0m 9.4m 12.1m

3.  Black Black 7 C 1130 1810 5.8m 7.9m 10.2m

4.  White Sand 421 C 1085 1270 5.0m 6.7m 8.6m

5.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 3.0m 3.6m 4.1m

6.  Wicker 730 C 1056 1266 2.6m 3.1m 3.5m

7.  Alesan 720 C 1127 1149 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m

8.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1325 2.1m 2.5m 2.8m

9.  Orange/Brown 718 C 1257 1056 2.8m 3.4m 3.9m

10.  Medium Green/Yellow 404 C 1063 1166 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D888 - Pug 12

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10500; 12300
Collection: 2023/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Grey 446 C 1318 1805 14.1m 19.4m 25.8m

2.  Sirocco 465 C 1256 1838 9.3m 12.8m 16.8m

3.  Dark Olive Green Black 2 C 1329 1273 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

4.  Cream 9161 C 1055 1082 2.3m 2.8m 3.2m

5.  Banner Grey Cool Gray 8 C 1118 1269 1.2m 1.5m 1.7m

6.  Vertiver Green Cool Gray 10 C 1228 1166 4.1m 4.9m 5.6m

7.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 4.4m 5.2m 6.0m

8.  Shadow Grey 4495 C 1328 1265 4.9m 5.8m 6.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D889 - Yorkshire Biewer Terrier

12 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.00; 7.00; 8.00 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 9900; 11500
Collection: 2023/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Grey 446 C 1318 1810 16.5m 21.9m 28.1m

2.  Wicker 1395 C 1056 1265 5.8m 7.9m 10.2m

3.  Gold 156 C 1255 1801 3.5m 4.2m 5.1m

4.  Mushroom 161 C 1058 1058 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

5.  Mushroom 1615 C 1058 1057 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m

6.  Light Bronze 722 C 1126 1819 2.0m 2.3m 2.7m

7.  White Sand 442 C 1085 1270 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m

8.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1002 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

9.  Banner Grey Cool Gray 9 C 1118 1295 3.3m 3.9m 4.4m

10.  Dolphin Blue 285 C 1029 1534 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m

11.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 4.9m 5.8m 6.6m

12.  Sky Blue 283 C 1274 1029 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D890 - Boxer 16

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 6700; 7800; 9200
Collection: 2023/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Cocoa 154 C 1258 1170 6.2m 8.6m 11.1m

2.  Dawn Blue 649 C 1286 1229 3.7m 5.1m 6.8m

3.  Dark Grey Black 3 C 2X 1318 1273 7.0m 9.6m 12.5m

4.  Light Bronze 729 C 1126 1128 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

5.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1002 1.3m 1.5m 1.8m

6.  Metal Cool Gray 11 C 1041 1291 1.9m 2.3m 2.6m

7.  Traditional Grey Cool Gray 7 C 1011 1269 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m

8.  Bullion 132 C 1192 1826 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

9.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m

10.  Mushroom 161 C 1058 1058 3.3m 3.9m 4.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D891 - German Wire-haired Pointer 3

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 6800; 8000; 9300
Collection: 2023/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Grey Black 7 C 1318 1810 9.3m 12.9m 17.1m

2.  Illusion Blue 538 C 1153 1229 7.1m 9.7m 12.7m

3.  Medium Grey Cool Gray 11 C 1361 1291 1.9m 2.5m 3.2m

4.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1002 2.3m 2.7m 3.1m

5.  Silvery Grey Black 0961 C 1040 1269 2.9m 3.5m 4.0m

6.  Light Cocoa 464 C 2X 1258 1179 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

7.  Terra Cotta 1605 C 1021 1158 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

8.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 2.8m 3.3m 3.8m

9.  Vertiver Green Warm Gray 9 C 1228 1166 3.3m 3.9m 4.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dj892 - German Shorthaired Pointier 6

6 colors / 6 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 2.56 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 6.5 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 9600; 10500
Photo supplied by Stephanie Gotz
Collection: 2023/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Medium Grey 1361 1041 24.6m 28.9m 34.3m

2.  Toast 1253 1239 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

3.  Natural White 1005 1001 0.0m 0.0m 0.0m

4.  Banner Grey 1118 1219 3.1m 3.4m 3.7m

5.  Very Dark Grey 1241 1241 6.9m 7.5m 8.1m

6.  Diamond Black 1000 1005 5.9m 6.5m 7.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D893 - German Shepherd 34

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 6700; 7500; 8500
Collection: 2023/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Wicker 1395 C 1056 1265 8.3m 11.3m 14.7m

2.  Dark Grey 446 C 1318 1810 5.2m 7.1m 9.4m

3.  Chamois 157 C 1155 1832 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

4.  Banner Grey Cool Gray 9 C 1118 1295 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m

5.  Red Bittersweet 1685 C 1038 1217 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  Gold 156 C 1255 1149 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

7.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m

8.  Dark Olive Green 1405 C 1329 1058 5.5m 6.5m 7.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D894 - Old English Bulldog 3

13 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11500; 13300
Collection: 2023/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Cocoa 4635 C 1258 1823 10.5m 14.6m 19.3m

2.  Vertiver Green 410 C 1228 1040 3.9m 5.4m 7.1m

3.  Vapor Cool Gray 3 C 1010 1229 4.1m 5.6m 7.3m

4.  Brown 4705 C 1145 1267 1.0m 1.3m 1.7m

5.  Dark Brown 438 C 1336 1297 3.6m 4.9m 6.4m

6.  Red Bittersweet 1685 C 1038 1129 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

7.  Light Bronze 729 C 1126 1128 3.4m 4.0m 4.7m

8.  Bright White 9042 C 1001 1002 2.1m 2.4m 2.8m

9.  Light Pink 5005 C 1141 1809 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m

10.  Mushroom 732 C 1058 1057 3.9m 4.6m 5.3m

11.  Tawny Birch 409 C 1054 1269 3.7m 4.4m 5.0m

12.  Egyptian Brown 439 C 1059 1810 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m

13.  Black Process Black
C 1006 1005 2.8m 3.3m 3.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.




